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Spencer County Board of Education | " ! z " e
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER

DATE: 1111612015
WARRANT:  1j103115
AMOUNT:  57,219.83

| DO HEREBY APPROVE THE PAYMENT LISTED TO THE VENDORS

INTHIS TEXT.
Clhanr pergon
Secreta Y
Report generated: ~ 11116/2015 16:04:14
User VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo) Page 1

Program ID: apwarmt



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER
Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

103115 1111612015

1111612015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101

VENDOR
1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0405101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0405101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0405101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0405101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0405101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0445101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10445101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

1111612015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASHIIN BANK

PO

16610074

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510074

FOODSVC FOOD

16510074

FOODSVC FOOD

16510074

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510074

FOODSVC FOOD

16510081

FOODSVC FOOD

16510081

FOODSVC FOOD

16510081

FOODSVC FOOD

16510081

FOOD SVC FOOD

TYPE
INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

DUE DATE
10/31/2015

10/31/2015

1073172015

1013172015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

1013112015

INVOICE

00557099
LINE AMOUNT
476.25

00557778
LINE AMOUNT
136.35

00557928
LINE AMOUNT
228.75

00556209
LINE AMOUNT
180.35

00560124
LINE AMOUNT
234.00

957064
LINE AMOUNT
37185

857787
LINE AMOUNT
107.00

557932
LINE AMOUNT
246.50

958220
LINE AMOUNT

159.65

AMOUNT

476.25

136.35

228.75

180.35

234.00

37785

107.00

24650

159.65

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

2



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER
Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

103115 1111612015

1111612015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101
VENDOR
1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10445101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

10505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

10505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

11/16/2015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASHIN BANK

PO

16510081

FOODSVC FOOD

16510095

FOODSVC FOOD

16510095

FOODSVC FOOD

16510095

FOODSVC FOOD

16510095

FOODSVC FOOD

16510095

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510095

FOODSVC FOOD

16510095

FOODSVC FOOD

16510095

FOOD SVC FOOD

TYPE
INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

N

DUE DATE
1013112015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

1013112015

1013112015

10/31/2015

1013112015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

INVOICE
560121
LINE AMOUNT
26715

556934
LINE AMOUNT
162.10

957011
LINE AMOUNT

26.75

957091
LINE AMOUNT
266.75

957354
LINE AMOUNT
220.55

557613
LINE AMOUNT
25640

957908
LINE AMOUNT

29485

- 958165

LINE AMOUNT
300.30

560089
LINE AMOUNT
358.70

AMOUNT

267.15

162.10

26.75

256.75

220.95

25640

29485

300.30

358.70

unis

0.
U ,ﬁ?ﬁér &solufion
o

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

3



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER
Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

7103115 1111612015

1111612015

CASHACCOUNT: 1 6101

VENDOR
1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

1498

4810

4810

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0630

COUNTRY GARDENS
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0405101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0405101 0630

11/16/2015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASH!INBANK
PO
- 16510095

FOODSVC FOOD

16510092

FOODSVC FOOD

16510092

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510092

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510092

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510092

FOODSVC FOOD

16610092

FOODSVC FOOD

16510077

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510077

FOODSVC FOOD

TYPE
INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

DUE DATE
10/31/2015

1113012015

111302015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

1013112015

1013112015

INVOICE
560385
LINE AMOUNT

202.85

00557120
LINE AMOUNT

302.50

00557403
LINE AMOUNT
7640

00557935
LINE AMOUNT

188.30

00558233
LINE AMOUNT

8335

00560126
LINE AMOUNT
192.80

00560464
LINE AMOUNT

57.6

CHECK TOTAL

115102637
LINE AMOUNT
495.20

115102586
LINE AMOUNT

47477

AMOUNT

202.85

302.50

7640

188.30

53.35

192.80

57.65
5,364.10

49520

47417

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

4



Spencer County Board of Education

Detail Invoice List
WARRANT. 1103115 1111612015
DUE DATE:  11/16/2015
CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101 CASHIN'BANK
VENDOR REMIT PO
4810  DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510077
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10405101 0630 FOOD SVC FOOD
4810  DEANFOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510077
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10405101 0630 FOOD SVC FOOD
4810  DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510077
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0405101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD
4810  DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510077
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0405101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD
4810  DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510077
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10405101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD
4810  DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510083
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10445101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD
4810  DEANFOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510083
ACCOUNT DETAIL i
1 0445101 0630 FOOD SVC FOOD
4810  DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510083
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD
4810  DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE 0001 16510083
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD
Report generated: ~ 11/16/2015 16:04:14

User:
Program ID:

VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

TYPE

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

DUE DATE
10312015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

1013112015

10131/2015

10/31/2015

1013112015

10/31/2015

INVOICE
115102608
LINE AMOUNT
536.11

115102647
LINE AMOUNT

362.25

115102679
LINE AMOUNT
123.80

115102752
LINE AMOUNT

396.80

115102787
LINE AMOUNT

461.15

115102536
LINE AMOUNT
M2

115102585
LINE AMOUNT
33340

115102607
LINE AMOUNT

370.60

115102646
LINE AMOUNT
309.20

AMOUNT

536.11

362.25

123.80

395.80

461.15

31.20

33340

370.60

309.20

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

5



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER

Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

103115 1111612015

1111612015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101

VENDOR
4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10505101 0630

1111612015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASH!IN BANK

PO
16510083

FOODSVC FOOD

16510083

FOODSVC FOOD

16510083

FOODSVC FOOD

16510097

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510097

FOODSVC FOOD

16510097

FOODSVC FOOD

16510097

FOODSVC FOOD

16510097

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510097

FOOD SVC FOOD

TYPE

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

DUE DATE
10/31/2015

10/31/2015

1013112015

10/31/2015

1013112015

10/31/2015

103112015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

INVOICE
115102678
LINE AMOUNT
172.80

115102751
LINE AMOUNT
331.35

115102786
LINE AMOUNT
382.90

115102535
LINE AMOUNT

416.78

115102584
LINE AMOUNT

21263

115102606
LINE AMOUNT
43243

115102645
LINE AMOUNT
34

115102677
LINE AMOUNT

155.86

115102750
LINE AMOUNT
316.59

AMOUNT

172.80

331.35

382.90

416.78

21263

43243

313.24

155.86

316.59

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

6



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER
Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

103115 1111612015

1111612015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101
VENDOR
4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

4810

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

DEAN FOODS LOUISVILLE
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0630

1111612015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (3541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASH IN'BANK

PO

16510097

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510097

FOODSVC FOOD

16510090

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510090

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510090

FOODSVC FOOD

16510090

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510090

FOODSVC FOOD

16510090

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510090

FOOD SVC FOOD

TYPE
CRM

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

DUE DATE
10/31/2015

10/31/2015

111302015

111302015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

111302015

INVOICE
115102785
LINE AMOUNT
-49.20

115102784
LINE AMOUNT
429.08

115102538
LINE AMOUNT

382.70

115102687
LINE AMOUNT

265.38

115102609
LINE AMOUNT
37040

115102648
LINE AMOUNT
296.10

115102680
LINE AMOUNT

123.00

115102753
LINE AMOUNT

246.90

115102788
LINE AMOUNT
37040

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

-49.20

429.08

382.70

265.38

37040

296.10

123.00

246.90

37040
9,468.82

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

/



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER |
Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

103115 1111612015

1111612015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101

VENDOR
2033

2033

2033

2033

2033

2033

2033

2033

2033

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL

10405101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630

1111612015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASH IN BANK

PO
16610075

FOODSVC FOOD

16510079

FOODSVC FOOD

16510079

FOODSVC FOOD

16510079

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510099

FOODSVC FOOD

16510099

FOODSVC FOOD

16510099

FOODSVC FOOD

16510099

FOOD SVC FOOD

16510093

FOOD SVC FOOD

TYPE

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

DUE DATE
10/31/2015

1013112015

10/31/2015

1013112015

10/31/2015

1013112015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

1113012015

INVOICE
52219607051
LINE AMOUNT
157.20

52219606956
LINE AMOUNT
154.58

52219607091
LINE AMOUNT

123.14

52219607211
LINE AMOUNT
131.00

52219606925
LINE AMOUNT

193.88

52219606996
LINE AMOUNT

131.00

52219607054
LINE AMOUNT
112.66

52219607092
LINE AMOUNT
96.94

52219606907
LINE AMOUNT
131.00

AMOUNT

157.20

194.58

12314

131.00

193.88

131.00

112.66

96.94

131.00

atyierer solution

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

8



Spencer County Board of Education

Detail Invoice List
WARRANT:  1j103115 111612015
DUEDATE: 111162015
CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101 CASHIINBANK
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE
2033 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO 0001 16610093 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD
2033 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO 0001 16610093 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10415101 0630 FOOD SVC FOOD
2033 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO 0001 16510093 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0415101 0630 FOOD SVC FOOD
205  KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS, 0001 16610078 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10405101 0610 FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
205  KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS, 0001 16610078 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0405101 0610 FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
205  KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS, 0001 16510078 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10405101 0610 FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
205  KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS, 0001 16510078 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0405101 0610 FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
205  KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS, 0001 16510078 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10405101 0610 FOOD SVC  SUPPLIES
205  KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS, 0001 16510080 INV
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0445101 0610 FOODSVC SUPPLIES
Report generated: ~ 11116/2015 16:04:14

User:
Program ID:

VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

DUE DATE
1113012015

1113012015

111302015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

111302015

111302015

1113012015

INVOICE
52219606995
LINE AMOUNT

131.00

52219607090
LINE AMOUNT

94.32

52219607270
LINE AMOUNT
65.50

CHECK TOTAL

151384A
LINE AMOUNT
28.88

1513848
LINE AMOUNT

99.64

151607
LINE AMOUNT

149.98

150097A
LINE AMOUNT

133.80

1513.84
LINE AMOUNT

276.84

151389
LINE AMOUNT

239.68

AMOUNT

131.00

94.32

65.50
1,522.22

26.88

99.64

149,98

133.80

276.84

239.68

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

9



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER
Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

103115 1111612015

11/16/2015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101

VENDOR
205

205

205

206

205

206

206

1

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0610

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0605101 0610

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0610

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10505101 0610

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0610

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0610

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0610

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0405101 0610

2 0405101 0630

1111612015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASHIN'BANK
PO TYPE
16510096 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES

16510096 INV

FOOD SVC SUPPLIES

16510096 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES

16510096 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES

16510096 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES

16510091 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES

16510091 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES

16510076 INV

FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
FOODSVC FOOD

DUE DATE
1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

111302015

INVOICE
151390
LINE AMOUNT
461.12

151481
LINE AMOUNT
10947

151890
LINE AMOUNT

138.44

151890A
LINE AMOUNT
99.64

153115
LINE AMOUNT
156.52

151385
LINE AMOUNT
23344

151385A
LINE AMOUNT

99.64
CHECK TOTAL

B9690800
LINE AMOUNT
20451
4,633.85

AMOUNT

461.12

109.17

138.44

99.64

156.52

23344

99.64
2,206.79

4,928.36

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

10



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER

Detail Invoice List

WARRANT:
DUE DATE:

103115 11116/2015

1111612015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101

VENDOR
AN

14N

i

AL

Al

m

1

"

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL

10405101 0610

2 0405101 0630

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0445101 0610

2 0445101 0630

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0445101 0610

2 0445101 0630

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0610

2 0605101 0630

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0505101 0610

2 0505101 0630

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL
10605101 0630

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 0505101 0630

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 0415101 0610

2 0415101 0630

1111612015 16:04:14
VICKI GOODLETT (9541vgoo)
apwarmt

REMIT

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

CASH IN'BANK

PO TYPE
16510076 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES
FOODSVC FOOD

16510082 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES
FOOD SVC FOOD

16510082 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES
FOODSVC FOOD

16510100 INV

FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
FOODSVC FOOD

16510100 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES
FOODSVC FOOD

16510100 CRM

FOODSVC FOOD

16510100 CRM

FOODSVC FOOD

16510089 INV

FOODSVC SUPPLIES
FOODSVC FOOD

DUE DATE
113012015

1113012015

1113012015

111302015

111302015

1113012015

1113012015

1113012015

INVOICE
B9868900
LINE AMOUNT
4278
5,367.24

B9691100
LINE AMOUNT
171.80
3,046.87

B9868600
LINE AMOUNT
651.14
3,750.06

B9704900
LINE AMOUNT

350.84
524474

B9869100
LINE AMOUNT

319.31
4,406.84

B986910A
LINE AMOUNT

-4.79

BI70490A
LINE AMOUNT
-1.88

89691000
LINE AMOUNT
32291
3,782.93

AMOUNT

5,780.02

321867

440120

5,595.58

4,726.15

-4.79

-1.88

4,105.90

VOUCHER

Page

CHECK

11



Spencer County Board of Education

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER

Detail Invoice List

WARRANT: 1103115 1111612015
DUEDATE: 11162015

CASHACCOUNT: 51 6101 CASHINBANK
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE  DUEDATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER ~ CHECK
711 PERFORMANCE FOODSERVI 0001 16510089 INV 1113012015 B9868500
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 0415101 0610 FOODSVC SUPPLIES 364.23
2 0415101 0630 FOODSVC FOOD 552446

5,888.69
CHECK TOTAL 38,637.90

89 INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL §7,219.83 57,219.83

CASHACCOUNT BALANCE 125,964.73
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Spencer County Board of Education

Warrant Summary
WARRANT. 1103115 11116/2015
DUEDATE:  11/16/2015
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
51 0405101  FOOD SERVICES 51 -040-3100-470-00-0610 - GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,396.43 9,912.98
51 0405101  FOOD SERVICES 51 -040-3100-470-00-0630 - FOOD 14,263.07 3491247
51 0415101  FOOD SERVICES 51 -041-3100-470-20-0610 - GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,020.28 6,180.35
51 0415101  FOOD SERVICES 51 -041-3100-470-20-0630 - FOOD 12,655.09 43,955.65
51 0445101 FOOD SERVICES 51 -044-3100-470-00-0610 - GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,062.62 9,954.58
51 (445101  FOOD SERVICES 51 -044-3100-470-00-0630 - FOOD 10,641.25 59,094.00
51 0505101  FOOD SERVICES 51 -050-3100-470-30-0610 - GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,635.04 6,390.39
o1 0505101  FOOD SERVICES 51 -050-3100-470-30-0630 - FOOD 14,546.05 86,385.98
FUND TOTAL 57,219.83
CASH ACCOUNT 516101 BALANCE 125,964.73
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 57,219.83
GRAND TOTAL 57,219.83
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